Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518179EN   page 1
May 13, 2021 8:16 AM
Top Product Features
• Integrated Bluetooth Speaker can be used alone or grouped with up to 7 other Smart Speaker Downlights.
• Adjustable white tuning: 2700K - 5000K, 90 CRI
• Connect the light component to the HALO Home Bluetooth Mesh for wireless control, no hub or internet required

HE26LED = E26 Medium Socket adapter for LED retrofit
                   (Included in all SKUs except the -CA version)
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL56069B4WHBLE
Module Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Finish Type Optional
Module Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Finish Type Optional
RL56 = HALO Home LED
Retrofit
06 =  600 Lumens (nominal) 9 = 90 CRI minimum,
white tuning, select
CCT 2700K – 5000K,
in the mobile app
B4 = Bluetooth
Mesh wireless control, 4.0
WH = matte white baffle
trim
BLE = Bluetooth Speaker -CA = California T24
Compliant
Housings
Housings
Halo LED 5-inch
H550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
E550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T = 6" LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750TCP = 6" LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED retrofit
ML7E26RFK = 6" Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, E26 Screw base Interface
ML7BXFK = 6" Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, BX Whip
Halo Shallow Housings 5-inch
H25ICAT = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25RICAT = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel
H25ICATNB = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction, No Socket Bracket
Halo Shallow Housings 6-inch
H27ICAT = 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H27RICAT = 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H27T = 6" Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT = 6" Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E27ICAT = 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
E27RICAT = 6" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E27TAT = 6" Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E27RTAT = 6" Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5T = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5TAT = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E5RTAT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E5TATNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
Halo Standard Housings 6-inch